
 
FSW Libraries Fall 2018 Workshops 

 
 

Thomas Edison (Lee) Campus Library 

Tuesday, September 18, 12:30pm: Introduction to Library Services in Q-128 
Thursday, September 20, 12:30pm: Introduction to Library Services in Q-128 
Monday, September 24, 2:00pm: Truth-Seeking in Q-128 
Thursday, September 27, 2:00pm: Introduction to Library Services in Q-128 
Monday, October 15, 2:00pm: Truth-Seeking in Q-128 
Tuesday, October 16, 2:00pm: Truth-Seeking in Q-128 
Tuesday, October 16, 4:30pm: Introduction to Library Services in U-109 
 
Charlotte Campus Library  

Tuesday, September 25, 12:30pm: Introduction to Library Services in J-114  
Wednesday, September 26, 2:00pm: Introduction to Library Services in J-114  
Monday, October 8, 2:00pm: Introduction to Library Services in J-114   
 
Collier Campus Library 
  
Monday, September 24, 2:00pm: Introduction to Library Services in G-105 
Tuesday, September 25, 11:00am: Introduction to Library Services in G-105 
Thursday, October 4, 11:00am: Truth-Seeking in G-105 
Tuesday, October 10, 11:00am: Truth-Seeking in G-105 
 
Hendry Glades Center Library 
Monday, October 15, 2:00pm: Introduction to Library Services in A-107 
Tuesday, October 16, 2:00pm: Truth-Seeking in A-107 
 

Workshop Descriptions 

Introduction to Library Services Workshop: Learn about the many resources and 
services offered by the FSW Libraries, and how librarians can help you succeed in 
college. 
 
Truth-Seeking Workshop: Learn about the perspectives, concepts, and intellectual 
skill set needed to open-mindedly, objectively, and proficiently conduct college level 
research.   
 
All workshops are approximately 50 minutes in length. 
 


